C. Neil Hawkins Por page 3870 or as fee/file/instru-	OA 72216 BARGAIN AND SALE DEED Vol Page KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That FRANK.W. OHLUND and JANE A. O for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto hereinafter of hereinafter stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto hereinafter of hereinafter of hereinafter of hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and assigns all of that certain real proportion of the hereinafter of the of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: The SW1SE1NW1 of Section 2. Township 39 South Bargain and Bargain and Bargain and Bargain and Bargain and bargain and bargain as a proposition of the hereinafter called grantee and appurtenances therewind belonging or in anywise appertaining, situated in the SW1SE1NW1 of Section 2. Township 39 South	called grantor, • HARRIS perty with the in the County
Allow ALL MANN BY THESP PRESENTS. That FRANK M. J. OHLUDD and JAE A. DELUDD In of monodering hyperbolic stated does hereby great, barden, self and convey unio. ICREET J. HERET Interference of the self of the sel	for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto	called grantor, • HARRIS perty with the in the County
To Bave and to Hold the same uncertainty control excession on average appearance, and apple frames are and apple frames framework in the other and apple for an apple framework in the other and apple for an apple framework in the other and apple for an apple framework in the other apple for an apple framework in the other apple for an apple for a point of a second apple for a point of a second apple for a point of apple for a point of apple for a point of a second apple for a point of a second apple for a point of a second apple for a point of apple for a point of apple for	 for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto ROBERT J. and FRANCES J. HARRIS, husband and wife, hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and assigns all of that certain real proprof. klameth	called grantor, • HARRIS perty with the in the County
To Have and to Hold the "Seven and sportances thermuto bold of the cortain real property with the farements, meeditaments and apportances thermuto bolds, to wit: The Sidged Side of Seven apportance thermuto bolds, to wit: The Sidged Side of Seven apportances thermuto bolds, to wit: The Side of the Side of Oragon, described as follows, to wit: The Side Side Side of Seven apportances thermuto bolds, to wit: The Side Side Side of Side of Side Side Side Side Side Side Side Side	hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and assigns all of that certain real prop tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining, situated i of	perty with the in the County
Masself State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: The Skylephyle of State of Oregon State of Oregon To Have and to Hold the same unto the state of the state of the Williamette Meridian, To Have and to Hold the same unto the state of the sta	or	in the County
To Have and to Hold the assumption of the Windlamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon To Have and to Hold the assumption of the Windlamette Meridian, To Have and to Hold the assumption of the solution of the Windlamette Meridian, The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer formers of dollars, is \$ 2,270,63 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2,270,63 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2,270,63 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2,270,63 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2,270,63 The true and actual consideration paid to this instrument this. The true and actual consideration the term of dollars, is \$ 2,270,63 The true and actual consideration paid to this instrument this. The true and actual to which of the term of dollars, is \$ 2,270,63 The true and actual consideration paid to the solution of the solution of the down of second and the solution of the term of dollars, is \$ 2,270,63 The true and actual consideration paid to require, the singlate includes the obtaid actual solution of the term of dollars, is the solution of the down of second and solution the solution of the solution of the term of the instrument this. The day of the down of second and solution the solution of the term of the instrument the instrument the instrument the instrument the instrument the second of directors. The term of the term of the term of the instrument the second of the term of of	The SW4SE4NW4 of Section 2. Township 39 South Barry G. D. L. C.	e Meridian,
To Have and to Hold the ¹⁰⁸ SMCE RESURCEME, CONTRACT DECEMPTION ON REVERS 2020. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of collars, is 3 2, 270, 53 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of collars, is 3 2, 270, 53 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of collars, is 3 2, 270, 53 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of collars, is 3 2, 270, 53 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of collars, is 3 2, 270, 53 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of collars, is 3 2, 270, 53 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of collars, is 3 2, 270, 53 The true and actual consideration that of the states the synake (0, 1000 applicable, should be down the second the state of the synake (0, 1000 applicable, should be down the second term to be signed and seal signed by its officers, duty authorized thereto by THES INSTEMENT DOES NOT COLLEGAN THE THAT ANY THES INSTEMENT PORT CHARMENT A BUYER STORE OF COREGON, County of the synake to assess the same to be signed and seal signed by its officers, duty authorized thereto by THES INSTEMENT DOES NOT CHARMENT A BUYER STORE OF COREGON, County of the synake to assess the store of the store the synake to assess the synake to a synake the and the core of the synake to assess the synake		
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2, 970, 63 OWNERSERVICE CONFIGURATION CONFLIX STATE AND KINKY VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW		
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2, 970, 63 OWNERSERVICE CONFIGURATION CONFLIX STATE AND KINKY VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW		
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2, 970, 63 OWNER TRANSMOM MARKAN CONSULTS AND SOLVED WAY AND	n <mark>fan</mark> de ferste en de la seconda se	Į.
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2, 970, 63 OWNERSERVICE CONFIGURATION CONFLIX STATE AND KINKY VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW		
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2, 970, 63 OWNERSEAUXON MARKAN CONSIGNAL SCILLS ALL S		
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2, 970, 63 OWNERSEAUXON MARKAN CONSIGNAL SCILLS ALL S		
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2, 970, 63 OWNERSEAUXON MARKAN CONSIGNAL SCILLS ALL S		
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2, 970, 63 OWNERSERVICE CONFIGURATION CONFLIX STATE AND KINKY VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW		
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2, 970, 63 OWNERSEAUXON MARKAN CONSIGNAL SCILLS ALL S		
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2, 970, 63 OWNERSEAUXON MARKAN CONSIGNAL SCILLS ALL S		
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2, 970, 63 OWNERSERVICE CONFIGURATION CONFLIX STATE AND KINKY VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW		
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2, 970, 63 OWNERSERVICE CONFIGURATION CONFLIX STATE AND KINKY VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW		
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2, 970, 63 OWNERSERVICE CONFIGURATION CONFLIX STATE AND KINKY VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW	TO LINE IN THE SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON STATE	
The server of the server the server of the server of the server of the server of th	The true and actual consideration of the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns for	rever.
In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the solution spoleable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.03.0.) In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the solution spoleable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.03.0.) In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this	ANALY AND A SCHWALX CONSIDER IN A CONSIDER IN A CONSIDER OF CONSIDER AND A CONSID	3 XXXXXXXX
In writees Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this. 19, day of	In construing this deed and whose the	0 PS 02 020 1
Order of its board of directors. If its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THES INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOULD CHECK WITH THES INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOULD CHECK WITH THES INSTRUMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. If an Appropriation of the compaction. If the signed in debox is compaction. STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF	III WILDESS Whereof the dependent i	
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT, A BUYER SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. X Jaarba Check Ohlund If the sign of the above is a corporation, use the som of the above is a corporation. STATE OF OREGON, County of Main oppoints) (ORS 194.570) STATE OF OREGON, County of)s.)ss. The isosedoffs instrument was acknowledged before me this 14 . ORY OF OREGON The isosedoffs instrument was acknowledged before me this 14 . ORY OF OREGON My commission expires: 3-24-57 STATE OF OREGON, County of)s.)ss. CEALLY Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 3-24-57 Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 3-24-57 (SEAL) GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS SPACE RESERVED FOR Reconders use page 3870 or as fee/fire/instru- for SSTATE OF OREGON, MST COUNTY of Klamath 10th/say of March SSTATE OF OREGON, MST County of March SST March March 10th/say of March SST March SST March SST March SST March SST March SST March SST Marc	order of its board of directors.	, 19.05 ; thereto by
CHECK WITH THE APPROXPANTS AT BUY OR COUNTY Church C. With the Approxpants City of County	PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY	
Image: of the above is a corporation. (ORS 194.570) STATE OF OREGON, >ss. State of or oknowledgement operation. >ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this	CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES	Ohlund
Cennty of Klamath ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before .19	ur me signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment appendie 1	
me this 11 day of November Dec 1983, by Markey Commerce Dec 1983, by Stank W. OHLUND and JANE A. OHLUND Dise Inusband and wife August of Movember Dec 1983, by Stank W. OHLUND and JANE A. OHLUND Stank W. OHLUND Stank W. OHLUND Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 3-24-87 Stank W. County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 10thay of March 19.87, at 2:47. o'clock P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M87. on Page 3870. or as fee/file/instru-	County of Klamath Ss.)ss.
BRANK, y. OllfUND and JANE A. OHLUND beso Hugband and wife Allanne Odefield Notary Public for Oregon a (SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 3-24-87 My commission expires: 3-24-87 My commission expires: (SEAL) (If executed by a corporation, of behall of the corporation, of the corporat	draw data was acknowledged before	
BUDNS a corporation, on behall of the corporation. (SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 3-24-87 My commission expires: (SEAL) My commission expires: 3-24-87 My commission expires: (SEAL) Iff executed by a corporation, of the corporation expires: (SEAL) (SEAL) GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS STATE OF OREGON, SS. GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 10th/ay of March 1987, at 2:47 SPACE RESERVED in book/reel/volume No. M87 OR C. Neil Hawkins For Recorders use page 3870 or as fee/file/instru-	TRANKIN OHLUND and JANE A. OHLUND	
(SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 3-24-87 My commission expires: (SEAL) (If executed by a comparison expires: (If executed by a comparison expires: (If executed by a comparison expires: (SEAL) (If executed by a comparison expires: (SEAL) (If executed by a comparison expires: (SEAL) (If executed by a comparison expires: (If executed by a comparison expires: (If executed by a comparison expires: (SEAL) (If executed by a comparison expires: (If executed by a comparison expires: (If executed by a comparison expires: (SEAL) (If executed by a comparison expires: (SEAL) (If executed by a comparison expires: (If executed by a comparison expires: (If executed by a comparison expires: (SEAL) (If executed by a comparison expires: (Sean executed by a comparison expires) (If executed by a co	Prime version and write	
My commission expires: 3-24-87 My commission expires: (SEAL) If executed by a corporation, offix corporate seeil (If executed by a corporation, offix corporate seeil) (SEAL) GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS STATE OF OREGON, ss. GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS County of <u>Klamath</u> ss. GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 10thday of March 19.87, at 2:47 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M87 Ist recording return to: FOR page 3870 or as fee/file/instru-	and a second s	orporation.
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seel) (If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seel) STATE OF OREGON, GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS SPACE RESERVED Iter recording return to: GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED Iter recording return to: FOR FOR FOR Page 3870 Or as fee/file/instru-	With the second s	(SEAL)
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTEE'S NAME AND AD	(If executed by a	rorporation, porate seal)
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTEE'S NAME AND AD	STATE OF OREGON,	<u> </u>
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTEE'S NAME AND AD		
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTEE'S NAME AND AD	I certify that the within ment was received for second	n instru-
C. Neil Hawkins Page 3870 or as fee/file/instru-	Luchday of March	10 87
Description of as fee/file/instru-	in book/reel/volume No M87	
ment/microfilm/recontion Nr. 72216	P.O. Box 1227	/instru-
Record of Deeds of said county.	Record of Deeds of said county.	
til a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following add	Villess my hand and	seal of
.O. Box 1227	P.O. Box 1227 Evelyn Biehn, County Cl	
	Riallarn Fails, OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Fee: \$10.00 By	lerk